VSC - Detailed Attndence Repo  From Date: 19-F8b-10 To Date: 192710

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

19-Feb-10  9:00 0002 Banchit TRE CIV MA 240 18:00 138 On Ac, / 240

19-Feb-10 9:00 0011 Raghu ~TRB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 8 On Ac. 150

19-Feb-10  9:00 0024 Kunthi TRB. CIV FH 125 18:00 18 On Ac. 125

19-Feb-10  9:00 0008 Shyam TRB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept.-/ 150 f\ /
19-Feb-10  9:05 0025 Bhagwan TRB  CIV MA 240 18:00 18 On Ac. 7 240 DQR

19-Feb-10  9:05 0026 Kahthori TRB CIv MA 240 18:00 I & OnaAc.”” 2490 h“/fq/
19-Feb-10  9:05 0010 Jairam TRB CIV MH 150 18:00 18 On Ac./ 150 Op '
19-Feb-10  9:05 0005 Munna TRB CIV  MA 240 18:00 18 on Ac?” 240 / &/ ‘
19-Feb-10  9:07 0015 Tirupathiamm TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 18 OnAc/ 125

19-Feb-10  9:07 0009 Ranjit TRB CIvV MH 150 18:00 18 On Ae. /~ 150

19-Feb-10  9:07 0003 AshokRaju TRB CIV MA 240 18:00 18 On Ac./ 240

19-Feb-10  9:10 0004 Malli Karjun TRB  CIV MA 240 18:00 138 OnAc, < 240

19-Feb-10  9:10 0007 Badhru TRB Clv MH 150 18:00 18 On Ac. ~~ 150

19-Feb-10  9:1¢ 0013 Sujanthi TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 18 On Ac./ 125

19-Feb-10  9:10 0012 K. Ellamma TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 18 OnAc./ 125

19-Feb-10  9:12 0006 Venkat TRB CIvV MA 240 18:00 18 On Ac, -~ 240

19-Feb-10  9:12 6014 Sandhya TRB CIv FH 125 18:00 18 On Ac. 125

19-Feb-10  9:12 0027 sartosi TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 18 On Ac. 4 125

I9-Feb-10 912 0028 Urbasi TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 1 8 OnAc./ 125

19-Feb-10 915 0020 Bhima ' Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 18 OnAc. ~~ 150

19-Feb-10 %15 0019 Ranjith Man EAR MH 150 18:00 18 OnAc./ 150

19-Feb-10 %15 0017 Srinath Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 8 On Ac.” 156

19-Feb-10  9:15 0023 Bullama Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 18 OnAc./ 135

19-Feb-10  9:15 0022 Manyamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 18 On Ac.” 135

19-Feb-10  9:15 0021 Veeru Man EAR FH 135 18:00 18 On AC./ 135

Quartity: Certiiiad by

By DQ&P

E i i RISaty Pfajécf itibe
PHASE AL e TR MEHT,

ERTA

DaﬁO

-
Cenifeadn it v-u-»':}fgn .

TR P e .

Eursday, February 25, 2010 ) T ) Page 1 of 1




VSC - Detailed Attndence Repo  From Date: 25}«i<e/b- 10 ToDate: 20/2/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block  Payment

20-Feb-10  9:00 0002 Banchit TRB Clv MA, 240 18:00 18 On Ac./
20-Feb-10  9:00 0003 Ashok Raju TRB CIV MA 240 18:00 138 On Ac./
20-Feb-10  9:00 0015 Tirupathi amm TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 1 8 OnAc./
20-Feb-10  9:00 0013 Sujanthi TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 18 On Ac. /
20-Feb-10  9:00 0008 Shyam TRB CIv MH 150 13:00 18 Dept./
20-Feb-10  9:05 0005 Munna TRB Civ MA 240 18:00 138 On Ac.r”
20-Feb-10  9:05 0021 Veeru Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. /7

20-Feb-10  9:05 0016 Srinn Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Cca On Ac. ~~
20-Feb-10  9:05 0023 Bullama Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac.~~
20-Feb-10  9:05 0019 Ranjith Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac.””
20-Feb-10  9:05 0022 Manyamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Cca On Ac. -
20-Feb-10  9:05 0017 Srinath Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA OnAc/
20-Feb-10  9:05 0004 Malli Katjyn TRB CIV MA 240 18:00 18 On Ac. ~

20-Feb-10  9:07 0007 Badhru TRB CIV MH 150 18:00 18 OnAc./
20-Feb-10  9:07 0009 Ranjit TRE CIv MH 150 18:00 18 On Ac”
20-Feb-10  9:07 0012 K.Ellamma TRB  CIv FH 125 18:.00 1§ On Ac/”
20-Feb-10  9:07 0025 Bhagwan TRB CIV MA 240 18:00 18 On Ac.”
20-Feb-10 910 0006 Venkat TRB CIV MA 240 18:00 18 On Acs”
20-Feb-10  9:10 0010 Jairam TRB  Clv MH 15¢ 18:00 18 On Ac.

20-Feb-10  9:10 0014 Sandhya TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 18 On Ac.””
20-Feb-10  9:10 0027 sartosi TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 18 On Ac.

20-Feb-10 910 0024 Kunthi TRB CIv FH 125 18:00 18 OnAc_/
20-Feb-10  9:10 0028 Urbasi TRB Clv FH 125 18:00 I8 On Ac.&
20-Feb-10  9:15 0011 Raghu TRB CIv MH 150 18:.00 18 On Ac.”

20-Feb-10 915 0026 Kahthori TRB Clv MA 240 18:00 18 On Ac. /

Amount

240
240
125
125
150
240
135
150
135
150
135
150
240
150
150
125
240
240
150
125
125
125
125
150
240

CHECKED |

Of.’ﬂgif\;‘

e 1

Pr@: iﬂfsafa- :

| MEMTAE 2
IR

Bl

Thursday, February 25, 2010

Page 1 of




—

VSC - Detailed Attndence Repo From Date: 22.B¢b-10 To Date: 22/2/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount
22-Feb-10  9:00 0006 Venkat TRB  CIV MA 240 18:00 13 On Ac/ 240
22-Feb-10  9:00 0015 Tirupathi amm TRB CIv FH 125 13:00 18 On Ac. 125
22-Feb-10 9:00 0007 Badhru TREB  CIV MH 150 18:00 18 On Ac./ - 150
22-Feb-10  9:00 0008 Shyam TRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. ~ 150
22-Feb-10  9:05 0009 Ranjit TRB CIV MH 150 18:00 18 On Ac.~”7 150
22-Feb-10  9:05 0024 Kunthi TRB CIV FH 125 18:.00 18 On Ac./ 125
22-Feb-10  9:05 0025 Bhagwan TRB CIV MA 240 18:00 18 On Ac./ 240
22-Feb-10  9:05 0028 Urbasi TRB CIv FH 125 18:.00 1 8 OnAc./ 125 DIQ(‘
22-Feb-10  9:08 0004 Malli Karjun TRB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 8 OnAc./ 240
22-Feb-10  9:08 0011 Raghu TRB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 8 OnAc./ 150 /‘
22-Feb-10  9:08 0026 Kahthori TRB  CIV Ma 240 18:00 18 On Ac. 4 © 240 )
22-Feb-10  9:08 0003 AshokRaju TRB CIV MA 240 18:00 18 On Ac. 4 240 k\Q’ )
22-Feb-10  9:09 0005 Mumna TRB CIv MA 240 18:00 18 OnAc.r” 240
22-Feb-10  9:09 0013 Sujanthi TRB Civ FH 125 18:00 18 onac?” 125
22-Feb-10  9:09 0012 K.Ellamma TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 13 On Ac.”” 125
22-Feb-10  9:10 0016 Srinu Man  EAR M 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac./ ' 150
22-Feb-10  9:10 0017 Srinath Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA OnAc.”” 150
22-Feb-10  9:10 0020 Bhima Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. -~ 150
22-Feb-10  9:10 0023 Bullama Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA OnAc./ 135
22-Feb-10  9:10 0021 Veeru Man  EAR FH 135 18:.00 1 CA onAc.” 135
22-Feb-16  9:10 0022 Manyamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA OnAc./ 135
22-Feb-10  9:15 0033 Jangir Man  EAR MH 150 14:00 0.5 CRS Job Work/ 75
22-Feb-10  9:15 0034 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 135 14:00 0.5 CRS Job Work/ 67.5
22-Feb-10  9:15 0031 Bahagawanth Man  EBAR MH 150 14:00 0.5 CRS Job Work 75
22-Feb-10 915 0030 Chinamma Man  EAR FH 135 14:00 0.5 CRS JobWork/ 67.5
22-Feb-10 9:15 0029 Ckumar Man  EAR MH 150 14:00 0.5 CRS Job Workf| 75
22-Feb-10  9:15 0032 C.Chinamma Man  EAR FH 135 14:00 0.5 CRS Job Work 67.5

, 225{2{10

MEHTA & WOl HOWES
i PHASE My

-

Project iz
o MEHTAC

v

Thursday, February 25, 2010 Page 1 of i




VSC - Detailed Attndence Repo

Date
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10
23-Feb-10

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:.07
9:10
9:10
9:15
9:15
9:15
%15
9:15
9:15
913
9:30

D
0008
0006
0003
0013
0015
0005
0009
0011
0004
0028
0024
0012
0033
0029
0022
0021
0020
0019
0017
0035
0036
0037

Name
Shyam
Venkat
Ashok Raju
Sujanthi
Tirupathi amm
Munna
Ranjit
Raghu
Malli Karjun
Urbasi
Kunthi
K.Ellamma
Jangir
C.kumar
Manyamma
Veeru
Bhima
Ranyjith
Srinath
Mallesh
Nagraj
Bal raj

From Date: 23-Eeb-10 ° To Date: 2%/1’0

Skill

Type

Cont
TRB CIv
TRB  CIV
TRB  CIV
TRB CIV
TRB CIV
TRB CIV
TRB CIV
TRB CIV
TRB CIV
TRB CIV
TRB CIv
TRB CIV
Man EAR
Man  EAR
Man EAR
Man EAR
Man EAR
Man EAR
Man EAR
MAL CEN
MAL  CEN
MAL CEN

Thursday, February 25, 2010

MH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MH
MH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA

Wage
150
240
240
125
125
240
150
150
240
125
125
125
150
150
135

135

150
150
150
180
180
180

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

L e e T o T T o T e S S,

Block  Payment

0 50 00 O O X 00 D0 o0 GO GO 00

Amount
Dept. 150
On Ac. 240
on Ac.?” 240
On Ac.”” 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. - 150
OnaAc. 150
On Ac.” 240
onac”” 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac./ 125
On Ac’” 150
OnAc. ! 150
Job Work «” 135
Job Work 135
Job Work <~ 150
Job Works” 150
JobWork 150
JobWork 180
Job Work - 180
JobWork” 180
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VSC - Detailed Attndence Repo  From Date: 24/-136(10 To Date: 24

Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type ' Skill Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount
24-Feb-10  9:00 0003 AshokRaju TRE CIV MA 240 18:00 18 On Ac./j 240
24-Feb-10  9:00 0024 Kunthi TRE CIV FH 125 18:00 138 On Aa/ 125
24-Feb-10  9:00 0013 Sujanthi TRB  CIV FH 125 18:00 18 onac”” 125
24-Feb-10  9:00 0006 Venkat TRB  CIV MA 240 18:00 18 On Ac. 240
24-Feb-10  9:05 0035 Mallesh MAL CEN MA 180 14:00 0.5 CRS Job Work/ 920 1.
24-Feb-10  9:05 0036 - Nagraj MAL CEN MA 180 14:00 0.5 CRS Job Work / 20 p‘\;\’ \’
24-Feb-10  9:05 0037 Bal raj MAL  CEN MA 180 14:00 0.5 CRs Job Work <~ 90
24-Feb-10  9:10 0022 Manyamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CRS Job Work ~* 135 k\b
24-Feb-10  9:10 0019 Ranjith Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CRS Job Work”” 150 \
24-Feb-10  9:10 0023 Bullama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CRS;V Job Work 7 135 /t
24-Feb-10  9:10 0018 Raghu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CRS*  Job Work/” 150
24-Feb-10  $:15 0002 Banchit TRB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CRS Job Work < 240
24-Feb-10  9:15 0004 MalliKafjun TRB  CIV MA 240 1800 1 CRS Job Work?”™ 240
24-Feb-10  9:15 0025 Bhagwan TRB CIv MA 240 18:.00 1 CRS Job Work/ 240
24-Feb-10  9:20 0008 Shyam TRB  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CRS On Ac. / 150
24-Feb-10  9:20 0014 Sandhya TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CRS JobWork #7125
24-Feb-10  9:20 0015 Tirupathi amm TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CRS ° Job Work / 125
24-Feb-10  9:20 0009 Ranjit TRB Clv MH 150 18:00 1 CRS Job Work/ 150

M
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VSC - Detailed Attndence Repo  From Date: 25d-Ee/b-10 To Date: 25/2

Date In £ Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
25-Feb-10  9:00 0002 Banchit TRB CIvV MA 240 18:00 - 1 8 On Ac. s 240
25-Feb-10  9:00 0003 Ashok Raju TRB  CIV MA 240 18:00 18 On Ac./ 240
25-Feb-10  9:00 0012 K.Ellamma TRB CIV FH 125 18:00 18 OnAc./ ) 125
25-Feb-10  9:00 0024 Kunthi TRB Civ FH ' 125 18:00 138 On‘Ac./ 125 /-\
25-Feb-10  9:00 0008 Shyam TRB  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept, " 150 D(R
25-Feb-10  9:05 0023 Bullama Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 18 OnAc/ 135 %\(‘/r
25-Feb-10 9:05 0030 Chinramma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 18 On Ac./ 135 \0
25-Feb-10 9:05 0033 Jangir Man  EAR MH 156 18:00 I 8 On Ac./ 150
25-Feb-10  9:05 0029 C.kumar Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 18 On Ac.”” 150 ' /
25-Feb-10 925 0001 T.Rambabu TREB  Clv HM 300 18:00 138 onac”” 300
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VSC - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 22-1:}4 ToDate:  2502/10

Coniractor Name G.Manyam (Earth works) {

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 5.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 6.5

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum i2

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 11

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) : Sum 13

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 24

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Manyam (Earth works) (15 detail Sum 36

Contractor Name Malllesh (Centring)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 4.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 4.5

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Malllesh (Centring) (2 detail record Sum 4.5

Contractor Name T.Rambabu (Civil)

Payment Type Dept,

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 6

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 28

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 28

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 71

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Rambabu (Civil) (26 detail recor Sum 82
A Grand Total 122.5
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VSC - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 19/2/10 To: 2512110

Contractor Name G.Manyam (Earth works)
Payment Type Job Work :
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum \AEoO
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 3435 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyam (Earth works) (39 detail recor  Sum 51525
Contractor Name Malllesh (Centring)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum q_ ( g 9—
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Malllesh (Centring) (6 detail records) Sum 10
Contractor Name T.Rambabu (Civil)
v Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 750 (
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 1120 (_
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (71 detail records) Sum 12620
Summary for "Contractor Name' = T.Rambabu (Civil) (82 detail records) Sum 14490

Grand Total 204525
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VSC - Hire Charges Detailed Report  From: 19/2/10 To:
Wm% Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No
427 19-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor Ap2]1 V6822
428 \ 19-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor Ap 21 V 6822
429 \ 20-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP 21V 3872
430 “ 20-Feb-10 T.Duigaiah Tractor AP 21V 3872
431 20-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP 21 V6822
432 \ 20-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V 3872
433 4 20-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872
au&\. 20-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21 V6822
435 ' 22-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21 U 6822
436 \ 22-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tracior AP21U 6822
437 \ 23-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah \ Tractor AP 21V 3872
438 23-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP 21V 6822
439 \ 23-Feb-10 Satyanarayana \\ Braker
CHECKED |
|
©
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Star
11:07
15:35
7:22

10:05
12:02
12:04
12:54
16:31
11:40
18:05
10:58
11:12
11:30

Stop
11:28
16:05
740

10:40
12:23
12:26
13:20
16:55
12:12
18:33
11:22
11:37
15:00

MEHTA & MODI HOMES 5

Work Desc

Fine sand

Fine sand & Cement
tmt bars

ppc cement

Coarse sand

20mm metal

ppe cement & tmt bars
Fine sand

sand & ppc cement
40mm & dust
20mm metal

Sand & cement
Chipping

Quantity

1

Certified by

s

M o)
| AEHTA § MGD! HON

Mandger/E

R

M

Rate Units Amount
160 e trip 160 /7
160 Aer trip 160 7
160 e trip 80 -~
160 Fer trip 160
160 /Per trip 160 7
160 Her trip 160 /~
160 /Fer trip 160 7~
160 /Per trip 160 7~
160Ber trip 160
160 Fer trip 1607
160 .\mﬂ trip 160 4
160 Ber trip 160 7~
150 per hr. 525 -~
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VSC - General Materials Inward Table Report From: 19/2/ To: 25/2/ L Pc
i i No V. No Del. By Receive

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size =u=~_.ww \N&a Brand ”m s s e
3994 ,19-Feb-10  11:07 phaseIlI m.En sand o 5\. e AoV Do
460 19-Feb-10  15:35 phase Il Fine sand ; sm\ s a1Ue S p
400 19-Feb-10  15:35 phase Il ppe cement " a\mv e APAVS o D
4014 _20-Feb-10 7:22 phase II T™MT Smm > m%um e APV S D
40 (-Feb-10  10:05 phase HI ppc cement o e BIUE S .
403 /° 20-Feb-10  12:02 phase IlI coarse sand o \,N, e Vs o o
404 \ 20-Feb-10  12:04 phaseIII 20mm " axm 120 VS S D
405 _20-Feb-10  12:59 phase Il ppc cement o -~ B21vs s D
Aou.\ 20-Feb-10  12:59 phase Il T™MT 3mm Hoo\m o A UE S D
aom\ 20-Feb-10  16:31 phaseIll Fine sand A,\Ma o Jelhid o
ac,‘_.\ 22-Feb-10  10:20 phase Il Broom with stick ’ 08 o 2297356 S -
407 \\ 22-Feb-10  10:20 phase III Sponge E\% -~ AP UGS S Do
N:.._m.\ 22-Feb-10  11:40 phase III ppc cement 0 A_.wwm . 20 S o
408/ -22-Feb-10  11:40 phase III Fine sand o \ 1 e Do
409/ ~22-Feb-10  18:05 phaselll ppe cement o ._oMm \ ot AP U S S Do
409 \ 22-Feb-10  18:05 phaseIll Stone dust o.m - \ e JRSEN e
409 2-Feb-10  18:05 phase III 40mm metal .A :MM \. o s Do
4104 _22-Feb-10  18:10 Shubam enter .?Un. os o \ st Abosocs Amid D
ﬁo\ 22-Feb-10  18:10 Shubam enter Junction Box 25mm . \ B, Araotecs e D
N:n.\ 22-Feb-10  18:10 Shubam enter pve bend 25mm 1 N nos \ oo Aracs A o
ﬁo\s 22-Feb-10  18:10 Shubam enter Main Board 6 way o nos .\\ - Aoosce e o
ﬁo\. 22-Feb-10  18:10 Shubam enter Junction Box 19mm nos \ o oaaacs arwnd D
41 22-Feb-10  18:10 Shubam enter PVC Pipe 19mm m“ nos \ e Aoootace amie Do
41 22-Feb-10  18:10 Shubam enter pvc bend 19mm 20 nos \ . Pl .
410/ -22-Feb-10  18:10 Shubam enter PVC Pipe 25mm _M 10§ 9 o Arstonte amnd o
411 \mu.mnw-_o 18:12 Shubam enter Wooden Box 6x8 : nos \ i Plseehbiviy D
A:\Nm-_ua_u-po 18:12 Shubam enter Main Board 2 way . MMm \_ o Jestvn D
412{- 23-Feb-10  10:58 Phase Il 20mm S i AV S Do
ﬁm“uw.mn?s 10:58 Phase Il TMT Smm 5 o \ o Ar1 088 S D
413 - 23-Feb-10  11:12 PhaseIll ﬁwo cement o o .\ . o AP UGS Se i
413" 23-Feb-10  11:12 Phasellt Fine sand 20 oft \ 2 pristiadiogs paper
414 _\ 23-Feb-10  11:54 Siri flyash bricks Hollow blocks 4x8x16
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Inward No Date
tu\mu.mow._o
ﬁm\uk_.mac-_o
a_m\ 24-Feb-10
ﬁm\ 24-Feb-10

Time Supplier Category
15:23 Siri flyash bricks

15:20 Shubham enter

15:20 Shubham enter

15:20 Shubham enter

AR b ety
; + O A S

S i

Certifiey by

Ea in Officer
! OMENTA &MOD! HOMES

Item Desc Size
Hollow blocks 4x8x16
Metal box 2mm
Metal box 4mm
Metal box 6rmm
Certifiad by:

500 nos
33 nos

6 nos
17 nos

Quantity Units

/
-
7
/

Admirg CFfi

Om”m%%. .

DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
118 AP07q235 Party Darpan
12391 AP29t9966 Arvind Darpan
12391 AP29t9966 Arvind Darpan
12391 AP29t9966 Arvind Darpan
CHECKED

02 March, 2010
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VSC - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 19/2/10 To: 251210
Equipment Owner Satyanarayana
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
23-Feb-10  Braker 3.5 150 per hr. 525
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Satyanarayana (1 defail recor Sum 3.5 525{.
Equipment Owner T.Durgaiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
20-Feb-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 Per trip 160
20-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21V 3872 1 160 Per trip 160
20-Feb-10  Tractor AP21 V3872 i 160 Pertrip 160
20-Feb-10  Tractor AP21 V3872 0.5 160 Per trip 80
23-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21 V3872 1 160 Per trip 160 e
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = T.Durgaiah (5 detail records) Sum 4.5 720 (
Equipment Owner Uttaiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
19-Feb-10  Tractor Ap21 V6822 i 160 Per trip 160
19-Feb-10  Tractor Ap21V6822 1 160 Per trip 160
20-Feb-10  Tractor AP 2V 6822 1 160 Per trip 160
20-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21V 6822 1 160 Per trip 160
22-Feb-10  Tractor AP21 U 6822 1 160 Per trip 160
22-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21 16822 1 160 Pertrip 160
23-Feb-10  Tractor AP21 V6822 1 160 Per trip 160 -
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Uttaiah (7 detail records) Sum 7 1120 {
Grand Total 15 2365
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